College of Arts and Sciences

Department of Math

Table 7 : Credit Hours by Instructor Type

Instructor Type

Faculty
Undergraduate SCH
Graduate SCH

Graduate Assistants
Undergraduate SCH
Graduate SCH

Other
Undergraduate SCH
Graduate SCH

Total
Undergraduate SCH
Graduate SCH

Fall 2013 Fall 2014

18,557.8 18,531.6
17,335.0 17,254.0
1,223.0  1,277.6
3,792.2  3,901.0
3,792.0  3,901.0
0.0 0.0
333.5 91.0
326.0 87.0
7.5 4.0

22,683.5 22,523.6
21,453.0 21,242.0
1,230.5 1,281.6

Fall 2015

15,640.8
14,243.0
1,397.8

5,077.0
5,077.0
0.0

1,148.0
1,144.0
4.0

21,865.8
20,464.0
1,401.8

Fall 2016

17,541.3
16,308.0
1,233.3

3,977.0
3,977.0
0.0

904.0
904.0
0.0

22,422.3
21,189.0
1,233.3

Total Student Credit Hours Generated by Instructor Type
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Fall 2017

17,476.1
16,401.0
1,075.1

4,179.0
4,179.0
0.0

1,226.0
1,217.0
9.0

22,881.1
21,797.0
1,084.1



