College of Arts and Sciences Department of Math

Table 7: Credit Hours by Instructor Type

Instructor Type	Fall 2013	Fall 2014	Fall 2015	Fall 2016	Fall 2017
Faculty	18,557.8	18,531.6	15,640.8	17,541.3	17,476.1
Undergraduate SCH	17,335.0	17,254.0	14,243.0	16,308.0	16,401.0
Graduate SCH	1,223.0	1,277.6	1,397.8	1,233.3	1,075.1
Graduate Assistants	3,792.2	3,901.0	5,077.0	3,977.0	4,179.0
Undergraduate SCH	3,792.0	3,901.0	5,077.0	3,977.0	4,179.0
Graduate SCH	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Other	333.5	91.0	1,148.0	904.0	1,226.0
Undergraduate SCH	326.0	87.0	1,144.0	904.0	1,217.0
Graduate SCH	7.5	4.0	4.0	0.0	9.0
Total	22,683.5	22,523.6	21,865.8	22,422.3	22,881.1
Undergraduate SCH	21,453.0	21,242.0	20,464.0	21,189.0	21,797.0
Graduate SCH	1,230.5	1,281.6	1,401.8	1,233.3	1,084.1

Total Student Credit Hours Generated by Instructor Type

